L

T
-
]':

\

| l

PLATIA

GREEK GRILL

DRINKS MENU

FRENCH CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon Brut 2480
Subtly complex champenoise style wine
with a bone dry finish

Moét & Chandon Rosé Nectar 2650

BUBBLY WINES

JC Le Roux La Chanson 280

A delightful melange of sweet fruity flavours

JC Le Roux La Fleurette 280

Delight your pallet with this sweet finesse

Pongracz Brut 510
A timeless Cap Classique with great elegance

& complexity

Pongracz Rosé 510

Creates wonderful foamy mouthful of black berry
fruit flavours with a lingering brut aftertaste

oFF DRY - SEMI SWEET

BY THE GLASS BOTTLE

Johannisberger Legacy 155
A full gently sweet entry with a lush
& juicy feel on the mouth

Four Cousins Natural Sweet
A fragrant sunshine coloured wine
with honeysuckle on the nose

ROSE

Porcupine Ridge Rosé
Fruity flavours of strawberries, a touch of
spice on the nose with a good long dry finish

RED BLENDS

Wolftrap Red 75 225
“The easy one” - Full of black fruits, red &
black berries with some violet flavours

Nederburg Baronne 280
Smooth, suave & iconic. One of the selling
red blends in the recent years

Kanonkop Kadette 360
Full-bodied with ripe sweet banana & berry

Rupert & Rothschild Classique 650
Blend of cabernet sauvignon & merlot.
Exceptionally elegant

Chocolate Block 750
Berry fruit, violet & white pepper aromas

Meerlust Rubicon 1500
Violets, ripe plum, cedar wood & intense spiciness

WHITE BLENDS

BY THE GLASS BOTTLE

Drostdy Hof Extra Light

Low in alcohol, low in kilojoules

Graca

South African favourite

Zonnebloem Blanc De Blanc 60
Full of guava with a tropical finish

Boschendal Boschen Blanc
Easy drinking citrus infused with
some pear drop sweetness on the palate

CHARDoONNAY

Porcupine Ridge 75
Well balanced with a medium body

& a pleasing, creamy mouthfeel.

Hints of lemongrass & marmalade

linger on the finish

KWV Chardonnay

Elegantly styled chardonnay with orange
blossom, pineapple & lime on the nose with
undertones of minerality, followed by a
creamy, lingering finish

CABERNET SAUVIGNoN

Porcupine Ridge
Flavours of dark fruit, plum & cedar box
with lots of complexity & lingering palate

Nederburg Winemasters
Ruby red. Aromas of of sweet fruit & blackcurrant,
with a hint of spice

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon

SAUVIGNoN BLANC

Two Oceans
Crisp, fresh, elegant with tropical fruit

Zonnebloem

Durbanville Hills
Complex combination of papaya, grapefruit, lime
& winter melon

Porcupine Ridge

Diemersdal
Tropical fruit & ripe fig

Beyerskloof

South Africa’'s most popular pinotage

Zonnebloem
Bursting with cherry flavours & spice

Van Loveren African Java

Oak matured with vibrant plum & ripe berry fruit on the
plate. Intese aroma of roasted coffee beans followed by

smokey mocha-java

165

180

180

235

225

245

220

320

280

185

260

250

205
285

320

330

255



Arabella 75
Deep burgundy red in colour with

inviting aromas of vanilla & mocha.

With lingering flavours of liquorice

& ripe black berries

BY THE GLASS BOTTLE

Nederburg

Smooth soft berries with a hint of spicy oak

Saronsberg
Succulant ripe fruit flavours supported by
expressive yet delicate floral notes

CoCKTAILS

Watermelon Cosmopolitan
Classic Mojito
Watermelon Mojito

Platia Destiny
Pifia Colada, Sex On The Beach, Strawberry Daiquiri
& Blue Lagoon

Sex On The Beach
Strawberry Daiquiri

Pifia Colada

Margarita (Frozen or shaken)
Long Island Ice Tea

Blue Hawaiian
Bacardi, Pifia Colada, Blue Lagoon

Electric G&T
Gin, Blue Lagoon & Tonic Water

Watermelon Cranberry G&T

Gin, watermelon, cranberry & Tonic Water

Aegean Mule

Vodka, Ouzo, Blue Lagoon

MoCKTAILS

Frozen Kiwi Daiquiri

Mojito

Pifia Colada
Strawberry Daiquiri
Cosmopolitan

SHooTERS

Mexican Blow Job 50
Flaming Lamborghini 160
Jagerbomb 80
Springbokkie 50
B52 o)
Sowetan Toilet o)

Blow Job
Chocolate Cake
Liquid Cocaine
Jelly Baby
Beam Me Up
Diesel Fuel

225

330

950

BY THE GLASS BOTTLE

Nederburg Classic 75
Medium-bodied with rich strawberry,

blackcurrant aromas & a hint of vanilla

on the nose

KWV Merlot

Prominent aromas of ripe plum & sour
cherry with nuances of black pepper &
cedary oak

Guardian Peak

Typically spicy shiraz with notes of
pepper, toast & cured meat that combine
with cranberry & a perfumed floral note

225

280

310

HoT BEVERAGES

Americano 30

Espresso Single 30

Espresso Double 35

Cappuccino 38

Caramel Cappuccino 55

Decaffeinated Coffee 35 : .

Caffe Latte 38 ' 53 '

¢ F
SPECIALITY CoFFEE

Greek Coffee
Amarula

Frangelico

Irish Whisky

Kahlua

Dom Pedro

{Vanilla ice cream with your choice of Whisky,
Kahlua, Frangelico or Amarula)

Iced Freezos
Caramel, Coffee, Aero Peppermint Freezo

Tea

A choice of Green Tea, Mint,
Five Roses & Rooibos

Hot Chocolate

Milo

Milkshakes

Banana, Bubbelgum, Strawberry, Chocolate
Caramel, Oreo

38
70
70
70
70
70

70

35

38

38

55
60

Terms and conditions apply. While stocks last. All prices include VAT. Ingredients may vary subject to availability &
seasonality. Menu descriptors do not contain full list of ingredients. Some products may contain traces of nuts. If you require
any allergen information prior to ordering, please ask a member of our team to assist. We use a lot of different ingredients &

shared equipment in our kitchens, as well as some products that have been produced by suppliers. Due to this, we cannot
guarantee that our food is completely free of allergens or traces of allergens. Portion weights are raw weights. Any change or a
ddition to our original recipes will result in kilojoule count variations. All visuals are for descriptive purposes only and actual
products served may vary. Background items serve as food styling props only. Paper straws available on request.
We reserve the right to add a 10% service charge to tables of 8 or more.

£1C,

www.platia.co.za




