

CHECK

off DRY - SEMI SWEE		
вутн	E GLASS	BOTTLE
Johannisberger Legacy A full gently sweet entry with a lush & juicy feel on the mouth		155
Four Cousins Natural Sweet A fragrant sunshine coloured wine with honeysuckle on the nose	60	180
RoSÈ		
Porcupine Ridge Rosè Fruity flavours of strawberries, a touch of spice on the nose with a good long dry finish	75	225
RED BLENDS		
Wolftrap Red "The easy one" - Full of black fruits, red & black berries with some violet flavours	75	225
Nederburg Baronne Smooth, suave & iconic. One of the selling red blends in the recent years		280
Kanonkop Kadette Full-bodied with ripe sweet banana & berry		360
Rupert & Rothschild Classique Blend of cabernet sauvignon & merlot. Exceptionally elegant		650
Chocolate Block Berry fruit, violet & white pepper aromas		750
Meerlust Rubicon Violets, ripe plum, cedar wood & intense spici	iness	1500

BY THE GLASS	BOTTLE
Drostdy Hof Extra Light Low in alcohol, low in kilojoules	165
Graça South African favourite	180
Zonnebloem Blanc De Blanc Full of guava with a tropical finish	180
Boschendal Boschen Blanc Easy drinking citrus infused with some pear drop sweetness on the palate	235
CHARDONNAY	
Porcupine Ridge Well balanced with a medium body & a pleasing, creamy mouthfeel. Hints of lemongrass & marmalade linger on the finish	225
KWV Chardonnay Elegantly styled chardonnay with orange blossom, pineapple & lime on the nose with undertones of minerality, followed by a creamy, lingering finish	245
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	
Porcupine Ridge Flavours of dark fruit, plum & cedar box with lots of complexity & lingering palate	220
Nederburg Winemasters Ruby red. Aromas of of sweet fruit & blackcurrant, with a hint of spice	320
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon	280
SAUVIGNON BLANC	
Two Oceans Crisp, fresh, elegant with tropical fruit	185
Zonnebloem	260
Durbanville Hills Complex combination of papaya, grapefruit, lime & winter melon	250
Porcupine Ridge	205
Diemersdal Tropical fruit & ripe fig	285
PINOTAGE	
Beyerskloof South Africa's most popular pinotage	320
Zonnebloem Bursting with cherry flavours & spice	330
Van Loveren African Java Oak matured with vibrant plum & ripe berry fruit on the plate. Intese aroma of roasted coffee beans followed by	255

smokey mocha-java

WHITE BLENDS

SHIRAZ

	BY THE GLASS	BOTTLE
Arabella Deep burgundy red in colour with inviting aromas of vanilla & mocha. With lingering flavours of liquorice & ripe black berries	75	225
Nederburg Smooth soft berries with a hint of spic	y oak	330
Saronsberg Succulant ripe fruit flavours supported	d by	950

MERLOT

	BY THE GLASS	BOTTLE
Nederburg Classic Medium-bodied with rich strawberry, blackcurrant aromas & a hint of vanill on the nose		225
KWV Merlot Prominent aromas of ripe plum & sou cherry with nuances of black pepper & codary calc		280

HOT BEVERAGES

Americano	30
Espresso Single	30
Espresso Double	35
Cappuccino	38
Caramel Cappuccino	55
Decaffeinated Coffee	35
Caffe Latte	38



COCKTAILS

Cocktails	
Watermelon Cosmopolitan	85
Classic Mojito	85
Watermelon Mojito	85
Platia Destiny Piña Colada, Sex On The Beach, Strawberry Daiquiri & Blue Lagoon	135
Sex On The Beach	85
Strawberry Daiquiri	85
Piña Colada	85
Margarita (Frozen or shaken)	85
Long Island Ice Tea	110
Blue Hawaiian Bacardi, Piña Colada, Blue Lagoon	95
Electric G&T Gin, Blue Lagoon & Tonic Water	80
Watermelon Cranberry G&T Gin, watermelon, cranberry & Tonic Water	85
Aegean Mule	25

MoCKTAILS

Vodka, Ouzo, Blue Lagoon

Frozen Kiwi Daiquiri	6
Mojito	6
Piña Colada	6
Strawberry Daiquiri	6!
Cosmopolitan	6!

SHOOTERS

Mexican Blow Job	50	Blow Job	50
Flaming Lamborghini	160	Chocolate Cake	50
Jägerbomb	80	Liquid Cocaine	75
Springbokkie	50	Jelly Baby	50
B52	50	Beam Me Up	50
Sowetan Toilet	50	Diesel Fuel	50

Guardian Peak Typically spicy shiraz with notes of pepper, toast & cured meat that combine with cranberry & a perfumed floral note

SPECIALITY COFFEE

STECKETT COTTEE	
Greek Coffee	38
Amarula	70
Frangelico	70
Irish Whisky	70
Kahlua	70
Dom Pedro (Vanilla ice cream with your choice of Whisky, Kahlua, Frangelico or Amarula)	70
iced Freezos Caramel, Coffee, Aero Peppermint Freezo	70
Tea A choice of Green Tea, Mint, Five Roses & Rooibos	35
Hot Chocolate	38
Milo	38
Milkshakes Banana, Bubbelgum, Strawberry, Chocolate Caramel, Oreo	55 60

Terms and conditions apply. While stocks last. All prices include VAT. Ingredients may vary subject to availability & seasonality. Menu descriptors do not contain full list of ingredients. Some products may contain traces of nuts. If you require any allergen information prior to ordering, please ask a member of our team to assist. We use a lot of different ingredients & shared equipment in our kitchens, as well as some products that have been produced by suppliers. Due to this, we cannot guarantee that our food is completely free of allergens or traces of allergens. Portion weights are raw weights. Any change or a ddition to our original recipes will result in kilojoule count variations. All visuals are for descriptive purposes only and actual products served may vary. Background items serve as food styling props only. Paper straws available on request.

We reserve the right to add a 10% service charge to tables of 8 or more.

